
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
23 
93 
43 

222 
82 
97 
94 
26 
88 
28 

Name 
Max Olert 
Harry Eriksson 
Jakob Wång 
Elias Wikström 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Albin Rossander 
Julian Lundberg 
Charlie Ring 
Sigurd Tangen 
Christopher Clegg 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
33.166 
33.221 
33.235 
33.326 
33.364 
33.378 
33.483 
33.551 
33.600 
33.646 

Diff 

0.055 
0.069 
0.160 
0.198 
0.212 
0.317 
0.385 
0.434 
0.480 

In Lap 
10 
3 
5 
6 
9 
4 
7 
9 
5 
5 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

NERD Racing 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-20 10:50:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

J125 

Tidskörning gr 1 

Qualifying started at 10:16:20 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 10:20 


