

J125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Tidskörning gr 1

2025-07-20 10:20

Qualifying started at 10:16:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	23	Max Olert	Junior 125	33.166		10	SWEDEN		
2	93	Harry Eriksson	Junior 125	33.221	0.055	3	SWEDEN		
3	43	Jakob Wång	Junior 125	33.235	0.069	5	SWEDEN	NERD Racing	
4	222	Elias Wikström	Junior 125	33.326	0.160	6	SWEDEN		
5	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	Junior 125	33.364	0.198	9	SWEDEN		
6	97	Albin Rossander	Junior 125	33.378	0.212	4	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
7	94	Julian Lundberg	Junior 125	33.483	0.317	7	SWEDEN		
8	26	Charlie Ring	Junior 125	33.551	0.385	9	SWEDEN		
9	88	Sigurd Tangen	Junior 125	33.600	0.434	5	NORWAY		
10	28	Christopher Clegg	Junior 125	33.646	0.480	5	SWEDEN		